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coNOMO2z
AITINA

AITQAOAKAPNANIA
2z

APTOAIAOCZ
APTOAIAOZ
APKAAIAZ

APTAZ

A2[POBAATA

ATTIKH

AXAIAZ

BOIQTIAZ

BOIQTIAZ

BOIQTIAZ

2YNEPTATH2

AAAAZ TANATIQTHZ
(MANQAHZ)

"IONIA ASSISTANCE "-
FTAAANOZ T .-
XPH2TAKHzZ-
ZKANAAAHZ H. & ZIA
E.E

[KQTZANHZ & Z1A
E.E.
NAEBENTOIANNHZ
EYAITEAOZ

AOOI 2MYPNIQTH &
ZIAE.E.

OAIKH APTAZ,
MMNEZAEKHZ
EYAITEAOZ - KQON/NA
ZKANAAAH & ZIA E.E.
2ZTEAIOZ ZAXO2

EUROP ASSISTANCE
SERVICE

"AXON ASSISTANCE" -
K/= ZNYPOZ NTOYZAZ
& ZIA O.E,,
ANTQNOIMOYAOZ
ANAPEAZ & BAZIAHZ
O.E.

"HELLENIC
ASSISTANCE" -
2TAMIMOAHZ-
MMOKOX O.E.

TS TRANS EE
YNHPEZIEZ OAIKHZ
METADOPAZ
(TZAMIMOAHMOY
MANATIQTA)
OEOXAPHZ
AOANAZIOZ & 2IA E.E.

AIEYOYNZH

‘Evavtt lepov Naol Ayiou

Tpudwvag, Alywva
30 xAu E.O. Aypwiou-
Avtippiou

Apoactag 5 Ayla EAeovoa
NauvmAlo
Apyoucg 119, NaumAlo

30 AU E.O. TputoAews-
Indptng, TpimoAn

20 XAM Aptog-lwavvivwy,
EAeotica Aptag

N. ArtoAwvia O,
OeooaAovikn

MEIPAIQ> 205 &
XAMOZTEPNAZ, TAYPOZ
17778

Yopkot & Onpewg 9, BIO NA
Mavkou, Natpa

140 yAu E.O. ©11Boc-
AelBadiag, ANlaptog

Makeboviag 53, 17778
Taupog - 30 AL OnBwv —
Moupikiou, OnBa

1o xAu ABadetdc-Aapiag,
APBadeld

Europ Assistance Greece
Meipaiwg 205 & XapooTtépvag, TK: 177 78 Taupog TnA: 210 3497 000 Fax: 210 34 97 094

A®M.:997520759, AQY: OAE Meipaiwg, AP.F'E.MH.: 132894460001
EAGR@europ-assistance.gr

THAEDQNO

2297022708

2641030020

2752021224

2752300964

6944398651

2681077177

6948431200

2103497000

2610317993

2262067559

2114184139

2261026240
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TPEBENQN

APAMAX

APAMAX

AQAEKANHZOY -

KAPIAOGO2

AQAEKANHZOY -

KQz

AQAEKANHZOY -

POAOZ

AQAEKANHZOY -

NEPOZ

AQAEKANHZOY -

MATMO2
EBPOY

EBPOY

EYBOIAZ

EYPYTANIAZ

ZAKYNOOY

HAEIAX

HAEIAZ

AAAANHZ A.

FEQPT1OZ - NIKOZ

TOMNAAIAHZ

XAPANAMIIOZ & ZIA

E.E.

2ONAATOZ NIKOAAOZ
YMHPEZIEX OAIKH2

BOHOEIAZ

AOOI 'KATOYAH

KYPIAKOY
AMNOZTOAO2

AQOI ZIEX O.E.

(MOYZTAQA)
ZQPZOz A.
APIZTEIAHZ

MEPOZ NEPOYAHZ

"EVROS ASSISTANCE"
OAIKH BOHOEIA,
XATZH2QTHPIOY
IQANNHZ & ZIA E.E.
KQNZTANTINOY
XPHZTOZ & ZIA E.E.

NIOYAIOZ IQANNHZ &

ZIA E.E.

QANEAH M. & ZIA

E.E. (NTPIBAZ
KQN/NO3)

A®OI MAM®MPEAA
E.E. (TTANNHS)

"OMEGA

ASSISTANCE" -
K.AIONYZOMNOYAOz-
AITENAKOIMOYAOZ

HAIAZ O.E.
I. Kk MMNPITZAZ

MANATIQTH: & 2IA

E.E.

1o xAu E.NM. I'peBevwv-
EAatou, MpePeva
MuBayodpa 29, Apdua

Paibeotou 28

Kéapnabocg

1o xAu. Kw-Mappapoto, Kwg

Kavadd 111, P66og
Ayla Ewprvn, Paxn, Aépog
ZKAAa, NATog

KwvotavtvoundAewg 51,
Opeotdda

30 xAW E.O.
AletavSpolimoAng-Depwv,
AAetavSpotimoln

lewpylou Mamavdpéou 646
XoAkida

Mpouowwrtioong 51,
Kaprnievriol

Kéaumnog Bavotou, Zakuveog

Kametav MNnwpyn &
MNanadAeéocaca, Nopyog

Tépua Navapivou, ApoAiada
HAelag

2462026300

2521032846

2521047302

2245022088

2242020920

2241025776

2247024717

2247032200

6986538817

2551031779

2221041166

2237023207

2695065300

2621035054

2622028851



HMAGIAZ

HMAGIAZ

HPAKAEIOY

OEZMPQTIAZ

OE22AAONIKHZ

OE22AAONIKHZ

OE22AAONIKHZ

OE22AAONIKHZ

IQANNINQN

IQANNINQN

IQANNINQN

KABAAAZ

OAZ0z
KAPAITZHZ

KAZTOPIAZ

TEPZOTAOY AE3OINA &
JIAE.E. (MAMAAOMOYAOS
NAYAOS)

KIPMANIAHE
MANATIQTHZ OAIKH
BOHOEIA E.E.
"XAINIS GROUP" -
XAINAKHE
EMMANOYHA & ZIA
E.MN.E.
X. MMOTZAPHS & 3IA
O.E.
EUROP ASSISTANCE
SERVICE
BOYTZINA 3QTHPIA &
JIAE.E.
OAIKH BOHOEIA
MYPIKHZ ZTEAIOZ
"NORTH ASSISTANCE
"TOYPOYAINHZ
BAZIAEIOZ &
NIKOAAOS
XPHITAKHZ-
MMNAAADAS & SIA
E.E.
A. KATZIMMAS & 31A
E.E
OAIKH BOHOEIA
ZANOHI OEOAQPOS
AQOI NTINIAKOY &
SIAE.E. (BAIOS)
MYPZOS E.M.E.
TPOXOBOHOEIA
KAPAITZAZ
AO.TKOYPAAS-
B.MHTZO3-
0.MOYTO:3-
1.OIKONOMOY & ZIA
O.E.
AUTOCENTER
KASTORIA A.E. -

©eooahovikng 194, Bépola

1o XAM Bépolag - Naouvoag

Aartoug 21, HpdkAelo

28n¢ Oktwppiouv 17,
Hyoupevitoa

Kouvtouplwtou, Mulaia,
©eaaalovikn
MNepoedovng 7, Nuiaia-
Xoptiatng Oecoahovikng
28n¢ Oktwppiov 37 —
KAAOXQPI

30 AU E.O. lwavvivwv-
ABnvwv, lwavviva

80 YA E.O lwavvivwv-
ABnvwv, lwavviva

Bpuon KaiAn 4, MétooBo,
lwavviva

Mepytdit 152, Kapahag

©dooc, 64004
30 XA Kapditoag-ABnvwv

40 yAu E.O. Kaotoplag-
KoAokuvBoug, Kaotopld

2331041601

2331067100

2815002825

2665022497
2103497000
2310330055
6944375667

6977202877

2651094125

2651092111/
2651093018
2656041883 /
2656042455
2510232134

2593091500
2441076480

2467071761
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KEPKYPAZ

KEDAAAHNIAZ
KIAKIZ

KOZANH2

KOPINGIAZ
KYOHPA

KYKAAAQN -
ANAPO2

KYKAAAQN - ZYPOZ
KYKAAAQN - NMAPOZ
KYKAAAQN - MHAOZ
KYKAAAQN - NA=OX
KYKAAAQN -
MYKONOz
KYKAAAQN -

ZIONOZ
KYKAAAQN - THNOZ

KYKAAAQN - @HPA

H.TEAKAZ-B.TZAKAS
(XPHZTOZ)

"CORFU ASSISTANCE"
— AHM. KAAOYAHS &
SIAE.E.

AITENATOZ & 2IA O.E.

A.TTATTAAOTOYAOZ &
2]A E.E.

"CITY A.E." - NOYTAZ
AXINAEAZ & ZIA O.E.

PARTSCENTER & 2IA
E.E. - TEQPTIOYT.
KAAOTEPOMOYAOZ
EYZTPATIOZ
AHMHTPIOZ
KOYMAPIANOZ & ZIA
O.E.

MNQPrAKHZ 2YPOZ
A.E. - Twpyog
Pouaoog
K. ZOYMHZ & ZIA O.E.
MAYPOITANNHZT.
ANAPEAZ
MMIAAZ
XAPAANAMINOZ
(MIXAAHS)

SQUID MOTORS

NIKOAAOZ
OEOAOrOz & 2IA E.E.
YNMHPEZIEZ OAIKHZ
BOHOEIAZ, AHM.
AAZYPAZ - MATO.
AEANATOAAZ O.E.
(MANOOZ)

MA>>APH APTEMIA &
2|A E.E.

3° YA EBv. Asukippnc-
Képkupag, Képkupa

Ayia Eyprjvn, MNépog,
Kadarnviag

10 xAp. KiAkic - MetaAAikov,
Kihkig

MNamavdpgou Avbpéa 45,
Kolavn

Tépua KoamoSiotpiou, Kiaro,
KopwOiag
Motapog Kubrpwv

Meaooapld, Avépog KUukAGdec

Mayog, Avw ZUpog, ZUPOoC
KukAadeg

Ndouvaoa, MNdpog KuKAASEG
MnAog - Katridopa, MnAog
KukAadeg

Nagouv - AnelpavBou, Na€oc
KukAadeg

Ykupaumneha, MUkovog
KukAadeg
AroMwvia, Xidvog KukAddeg

Aewddpog Tputotapov,
Trvog KukAdadeg

Onpad, Onpa Kukhadeg

2661033851

2674072606
2341023695

2461029271

2742024785
2297022708

2282024709 /
2282051507

2281042222
2284053361
2287023598

2285024510

2289072485
2284031307

2283024205

2286036311



KYKAAAQN - KEA

AAKQONIAX

AAPIZHX

NAZ1OI0Y

AEZBOY

AEYKAAOX

AHMNOZ

MAINHZIAZ

MAINHZIAZ

MEZ2ZHNIAZ

ZANOHZ

MEANAZ

MIEPIAZ

POY2XOYNEAOZ
IQANNHZ (TTANNHZ
KPHTIKOZ)
KAPBOYNIAPH:-
2[TYPOMNOYAOZ OE

"LARISSA
ASSISTANCE" -
FEQPT10Z
FTAPYOAAAONOYAOZ
& JIAE.E
MMOYPNEAH
NEKTAPIA & ZIA O.E. -
KOMANAKHZ
NAOYMHZ NIKOAAOZ
& 2IA E.E.

XPHXTOZX AP.
KATQMNOAHZ, OAIKH
BOHOEIA
TZANTZAAHZ
TPIANTADYAAOZ
KOTINOINOYAOZz

"AMV ASSISTANCE
O.E." - BAZIAEIOY
BAZIAIKH - MIATOZ
IQANNHZ O.E.
SMIRNIOTIS MESINIA
SERVICE E.E.

X. IQANNIAHZ & 2IA
E.E. - IQANNIAHZ
XAPH2

I.K.T.E.O
MAKEAONIAZ A.E. -
KEXATIOTAOY
KQN/NOz
ZTAGAKOIOYAO? -
NOIZIAHZ

Kopnooia, Kéa KukAadeg

550 XAp. MN.E.O. TplmoAnc-
Inaptng, Kokkwvoppaxn,
Inaptn Aakwviog

20 XA E.O. Aapiong-
Oeo/vikng

1o xAu lepdmetpac-Ay.
NikoAdou

KaAAovr) AéoBou

1o xAu Awaotatpwon Kapudg
Nudplou, ToexAumou

1o YA MoU&pog MUpivag,
Moudpog

NwoAaidn 24, Bohog
Mayvnolag

Meliva Mepkoupn 66, N.
lwvia BéAou

ABnvwv 113, Aoripoxwpa.
KoAopdrag

28n¢ OktwpPpiou 1940,
Zavon

1o xAu'Edeooag-
©eacalovikng

1o xAu MoAowdg EBvikAg
060U Katepivng-
©eaagahovikng, Katepivn

2288021330

2731026256

2410280188

6936999944

2253022876

2645026673

2254071709

2421095100

2421069300

2721088262

2541070760

2381029291

2351030090
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MIEPIAS MESEPIAHS 10 YAp MoAatde EBVIKAC 2351025586
AHMHTPIOZ & JIA 060U Katepivng-
E.E. (XAPAAAMIIO?) ©eoogalovikng, Katepivn
MPEBEZHX AQOI XPHZTAKH & Yuppdkou, Evavtl KTEO, 2682028086
SIA E.E. (XPHZTOS) MNpéPela
PEGYMNOY TATAPAKHX - 60 XAL. PeBUpvou-3TtnAiouv, 2831025210
T2ITKINTIKOZX O.E. P€Bupvo
POAOIMHZ SAPANTHZ 60 XAn Kopotnvic-laopou, 2531024429
KQNZTANTINOZ Kopotnvi
ZAANAMINA AAAMANTIAHX Newdo6pog ZoAapuivog 54, 6973227722 /
AHMHTPIOZ YoAapiva 2104674227
JAMOY "SAMOS EXPRESS" Apooid Yapou 6944580666
OAIKH BOHOEIA -
EYTYXIA A,
EYAITEAQY
YEPPE> ABAEAAY NEa mepidepelakr 0866¢ 2321038364
AMOXTOAOZ Yeppwv-Noookopeiou,
2EpPEG
YKOMEAOZ FKOYMAX MNavAou NipBava, IKOTEAOG 6973332653
AMOZTOAOZ
YKIAGOZ KQXTEA> BAZIAEIOX Mepupepelakn O60¢ IkidBou 2427021983
TPIKAAQN FTANTZOYAAZ FIQPTOY  Amodaotolou Kahdapa 55 ( 2431025025
napanAelpwe TeAwvelou),
Tpikoha
OBIQTIAAS ©. MANNONOYAOZ & A. EAeuBeplag 64, Aapia 2231050556
JIAE.E.
OBIQTIAAS FTEPANOMETAQOPIK 145 yAu EO ABnvwv-Aapiag, 2233301266
H OAIKH BOHOEIA ABavareg, OBLwTda
FrEMOBO METE
OAQPINHY TYPZEAHZ ANTQNIOZ  7ng NoguBpiou 33, QAwpwva 2385025125
& JIA E.E.
(STEDANOZ)
OQKIAAY JEFAITZAZ XPHXITOX 180 yAU Audrococ-Aapiog, 2265072200 /
Audlooa 2265022097
XAAKIAIKHZ K. FEQPFOMOYAO: & Mo repidepLakr 086 N. 6971582363
ZIA E.E. (MAKHZ) Moubaviwv-Kacodavépag 1o
xAK, Néa Moubavia
XANIQN OPOANOYAAKH Xpuoonnyfc 139, Xavid 2821088886
ANTQNIA O.E. KpAtng



XI0Y STAMATHS E. AOIZOz  Aepondpou Meppikou 60, 2271031104 /
& 2IA O.E. Xiog 2271033233



